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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

Modut odtwarzacza plikow
gtosowych AUDAC FMP40

SourceCon™

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Moc szczytowa na kanat
Stosunek sygnatu do szumu
Waga produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu

Wspétczynnik zawartosci
harmonicznych

728,99 zt
592,67 zt
WLONONWCRIOBT
FMP40
5414795037298
114 mm

34,5 mm

1w

94 dB

799

87 mm

0,03%
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